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PARK COUNTY CAUCUS LOCATIONS FOR MARCH 7TH, 2024

Fairplay Community Center

Alma Town Hall, N. Room

Grace Church South Park

Platte Canyon High School, Canyon Room
Lake George Charter School

Guffey Community Charter School, Cafeter
Hartsel Fire Dept. Auditorium

Platte Canyon High School, Canyon Room
Platte Canyon High School, Canyon Room
Rim Rock Church

Crow Hill Bible Church

Crow Hill Bible Church

Rim Rock Church

Address

880 Bogue Street

59 E. Buckskin

6259 County Road 35
57243 US Highway 285
38874 US Highway 24
1459 Main Street

131 Elm Street

57243 US Highway 285
57243 US Highway 285
1033 Rim Rock Rd.

75 Bulldogger Drive

75 Bulldogger Drive
1033 Rim Rock Rd.

City
Fairplay
Alma
Jefferson
Bailey
Lake George
Guffey
Hartsel
Bailey
Bailey
Bailey
Bailey
Bailey
Bailey

Zip
80440
80420
80456
80421
80827
80820
80449
80421
80421
80421
80421
80421
80421



